
 
 

Islamic Academy of Coventry 

Ramaḍān 1446 / March 2025 – Timetable 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

www.islamicacademycoventry.org                       https://twitter.com/IACoventry 
   

https://www.justgiving.com/islamicacademycoventry 

Date End of Suḥūr Ifṭār ʿIshā Jamāt 
Fri 28 February - - 7:40 

Sat 1 March 5:08 5:47 “ 

Sun 2 March 5:06 5:49 “ 

Mon 3 March 5:04 5:51 “ 

Tue 4 March 5:01 5:52 “ 

Wed 5 March 4:59 5:54 “ 

Thu 6 March 4:57 5:56 “ 

Fri 7 March 4:55 5:58 “ 

Sat 8 March 4:52 6:00 “ 

Sun 9 March 4:50 6:01 “ 

Mon 10 March 4:48 6:03 “ 

Tue 11 March 4:46 6:05 “ 

Wed 12 March 4:43 6:07 “ 

Thu 13 March 4:41 6:09 “ 

Fri 14 March 4:39 6:10 7:50 

Sat 15 March 4:36 6:12 “ 

Sun 16 March 4:34 6:14 “ 

Mon 17 March 4:32 6:16 “ 

Tue 18 March 4:30 6:17 “ 

Wed 19 March 4:27 6:19 “ 

Thu 20 March 4:25 6:21 “ 

Fri 21 March 4:23 6:23 8:00 

Sat 22 March 4:22 6:25 “ 

Sun 23 March 4:19 6:26 “ 

Mon 24 March 4:17 6:28 “ 

Tue 25 March 4:14 6:30 “ 

Wed 26 March 4:13 6:32 8:10 

Thu 27 March 4:11 6:33 “ 

Fri 28 March 4:09 6:35 “ 

Sat 29 March 4:07 6:37 “ 

British Summer Time (BST) Begins – Clocks go forward 1 Hour 

Sun 30 March 5:05 7:39 9:10 

Mon 31 March 5:03 7:40  

Sisters Program  
Every Saturday  

2.00pm – 3.15pm                       
 
 

Brothers Program 
Every Saturday after 

Tarāwīh 
 

Tarāwīh streamed  
live on 

https://emasjidlive.co
.uk/listen/islamicacad

emycoventry 
 

83-87 Cambridge 
Street, Coventry, CV1 

5HU 
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